COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES	07/25			UNIFIED SCH UNIFIED SCH	HOOL DISTR	ICT TRUSTEE	AREA 4 SF	ECIAL ELEC	TION Govern	ning Board	Member (IIn	expired te	rm ending	December
			11, 2026)	50			- 01			5	,01			
FINAL OFFICIAL STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST BY CONGRESSIONAL		Ballots	ALEX MCDONALD	JOSHUA ROGERS	AARON PETERSON									
Location	Registration	Cast	ALI	Ör	AAI									
8TH US CONGRESSIONAL		208		4	103									
VOTE BY MAIL		1,751	1,231	26	483									
FOTAL	6,306	1,959	1,332	30	586									
31ST US CONGRESSIONAL		1	0	0	1									
VOTE BY MAIL		40	21	1	18									
TOTAL	245	41	21	1	19									

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES	07/25			UNIFIED SCH								1.1	-Page-	
			CLAREMONT 11, 2026)	UNIFIED SCH	OOL DISTRI	CT TRUSTEE	E AREA 4 S	PECIAL ELEC	TION Govern	ning Board	Member (Un	expired te	rm ending 1	December
TINAL OFFICIAL TATEMENT OF VOTES CAST BY STATE ASSEMBLY		Ballots	ALEX MCDONALD	JOSHUA ROGERS	AARON PETERSON									
ocation	Registration													
1ST STATE ASSEMBLY		209			104									
VOTE BY MAIL		1,791			501									
OTAL	6,551	2,000	1,353	31	605									

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES	07/25		CLAREMONT			ICT TRUSTEE		ning Board	Member (Ur	1.1 expired te	-Page- erm ending :	
			11, 2026)									
INAL OFFICIAL TATEMENT OF VOTES CAST BY STATE SENATE		Ballots	ALEX MCDONALD	JOSHUA ROGERS	AARON PETERSON							
Location	Registration							 				
22ND ST SENATE		1		0	1							
VOTE BY MAIL		40		1	18							
TOTAL	245	41		1	19			 				
25TH ST SENATE		208		4	103							
VOTE BY MAIL		1,751			483							
OTAL	6,306	1,959	1,332	30	586							

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES	07/25	/23	CLAREMONT	UNIFIED SC	HOOL DISTR	ICT TRUSTEE	AREA 4 SE	PECIAL ELEC	TION			1.1	-Page-	1
			CLAREMONT 11, 2026)	UNIFIED SC	HOOL DISTR	ICT TRUSTEE	AREA 4 SE	PECIAL ELEC	TION Govern	ning Board	Member (Un	expired te	rm ending I	December
FINAL OFFICIAL STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST BY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION Location	Ballots Cast	ALEX MCDONALD	JOSHUA ROGERS	AARON PETERSON										
3RD BOARD OF EQUALIZATION	Registration	209			104									
VOTE BY MAIL		1,791			501									
TOTAL	6,551	2,000			605									

OUNTY OF LOS ANGELES	07/25			UNIFIED SCH								1.1	-Page-	
			CLAREMONT 11, 2026)	UNIFIED SCH	IOOL DISTRI	CT TRUSTEE	AREA 4 S	PECIAL ELEC	TION Govern	ning Board	Member (Un	expired te	rm ending I	December
INAL OFFICIAL TATEMENT OF VOTES CAST BY SUPERVISORIAL	Ballots	X MCDONALD	JOSHUA ROGERS	AARON PETERSON										
ocation	Registration	Cast	ALEX											
TH SUPERVISORIAL		209			104									
VOTE BY MAIL	6 551	1,791			501									
OTAL	6,551	2,000	1,353	31	605									

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES	07/25		CLAREMONT			ICT TRUSTEE		ning Board	Member (U	1.1 nexpired te	-Page- erm ending 1	
			11, 2026)									
FINAL OFFICIAL STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST BY COMMUNITY		MCDONALD	JOSHUA ROGERS	I PETERSON								
Location	Registration	Ballots Cast	ALEX	IOSHU	AARON							
CLAREMONT	Regisciación	203		- 4	101							
VOTE BY MAIL				23	432							
	5,627	1,605										
TOTAL	5,027	1,808		27	533							
LA VERNE		1		0	1							
VOTE BY MAIL	0.45	40		1	18 19							
TOTAL	245	41										
UNINCORPORATED VOTE BY MAIL		5 146		3	2 51							
TOTAL	679	140		3	53							
101111	575	1.21	35	3								